Anti-Pulse Thick Film Chip Resistors
ERJ T06, T08, T14 series
ERJ T14L series
● Anti-Pulse characteristics
 High pulse characteristics achieved by the optimized trimming specifications (ERJT06, T08, T14)
● Further high pulse characteristics achieved by trimming-less specifications (ERJT14L)
● High reliability : Metal glaze thick film resistive element and three layers of electrodes
● Suitable for both reflow and flow soldering

✽ Please contact us for 0805 (inch) and 1206 (inch) size trimming-less types.
ERJ T type
Explanation of part numbers
Embossed carrier taping
4 mm pitch, 5,000 pcs
Embossed carrier taping
4 mm pitch, 5,000 pcs
Punched carrier taping
4 mm pitch, 5,000 pcs
ERJT06
ERJT08
Thick film
chip resistors
Resistance value
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance and the third
one denotes number of
zeros following.
(Ex.)　222 : 2.2 kΩ
Product code
Thick film
chip resistors
Resistance value
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance and the third
one denotes number of
zeros following.
(Ex.)　222 : 2.2 kΩ
Trimming-
lessL
Specifications
Product
specifications
Code Code Packaging
Code
KCode
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 1-Mar-20
Code inch Power
Rating
T14 1210 0.5 W
J
0.33 W
 0.5 W
0.25 W
T14
inch Power
rating
1206
1210
T06
T08
0805
Packaging methods
  ±20 %M
U
±10 %
Part No.
V
ERJT14
Features
Product code Size, Power rating
Code
Resistance tolerance
Tolerance
±5 %
Packaging methods
Code Packaging Part No.
U ERJT14L
Resistance tolerance
Tolerance